10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Fire Captain Step 1

Fire Captain Step 5

Fire Engineer Step 2

Fire Captain Step 1

Fire Engineer Step 2

Fire Captain Step 1

Fire Engineer Step 2

Fire Engineer Step 2

Fire Engineer Step 2

Admin.Secretary

Fire Chief

Temp. Fire Engineer

Volunteer Battalion Chief

Volunteer Engineer

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Lieutenant

Volunteer Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Department

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Total Wages

$63,664

$62,219

$52,754

$51,454

$50,052

$46,264

$43,470

$43,229

$42,970

$26,685

$23,805

$20,613

$3,070

$1,070

$869

$861

$630

$592



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Volunteer Engineer

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Fire Engineer Step 2

Volunteer Engineer

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

Mokelumne Rural Fire District

$567

$536

$525

$504

$224

$208

$168

$168

$72

$56

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



